Spare parts
Milling head Screw TORX PLUS® Wrench
DAHM.37.0... 030.3070.T10P T10PL
Dimensions in mm
)or torTue Vpeci¿cationV oI the VcreZ� pleaVe Vee Technical ,nVtructionV.
Part number Z Ds ap l1 l2 l3 d1 d
DAHM.37.020.D204.02B 2 20 1.2 87 34 50 19 20
DAHM.37.025.D255.03B 3 25 1.2 101 41 56 24 25
DAHM.37.032.D326.04B 4 32 1.2 111 47 60 31 32
DAHM.37.040.D326.05B 5 40 1.2 111 47 60 39 32
In the UNITED STATES call us toll free
1 - 888 - 818 HORN
Material of shank: Steel
MILLING HEAD Type DAHM
for use with Indexable
insert
Type
HIGH FEED MILLING
DAH37
Cutting edge Ø 40/32/25/20 mm
N20
N
Spare parts
Screw-in cutter Screw TORX PLUS® Wrench
DAHM.37.0... 030.3070.T10P T10PL
Dimensions in mm
)or torTue Vpeci¿cationV oI the VcreZ� pleaVe Vee Technical ,nVtructionV.
Part number Z Ds ap l1 l2 d1 d2 d4 SW
DAHM.37.020.M104.02 2 20 1.2 45 25 19 M10 18 15
DAHM.37.025.M125.03 3 25 1.2 52 30 24 M12 21 17
DAHM.37.032.M166.04 4 32 1.2 58 35 31 M16 29 24
DAHM.37.040.M166.05 5 40 1.2 58 35 39 M16 29 24
In the UNITED STATES call us toll free
1 - 888 - 818 HORN
HIGH FEED MILLING
SCREW-IN CUTTER Type DAHM
for use with Indexable
insert
Type DAH37
Material of shank: Steel
Cutting edge Ø 40/32/25/20 mm
suitable for
Shank Type MD
 N21
N
Spare parts
Milling cutter Screw TORX PLUS® Wrench
DAHM.37.0... 030.3070.T10P T10PL
Dimensions in mm
)or torTue Vpeci¿cationV oI the VcreZ� pleaVe Vee Technical ,nVtructionV.
Part number Z Ds ap h h2 d k d2 d5 b c l2
DAHM.37.040.A1635.05 5 40 1.2 35 34.4 33 16 16.0 8.4 5.6 22
DAHM.37.050.A2235.06 6 50 1.2 40 39.4 41 22 19.5 10.4 6.3 24
DAHM.37.063.A2740.07 7 63 1.2 45 44.4 49 27 21.5 12.4 7.0 27
DAHM.37.080.A3245.08 8 80 1.2 55 54.4 59 32 29.5 14.4 8.0 33
In the UNITED STATES call us toll free
1 - 888 - 818 HORN
Arbor mounted cutter as per DIN 8030-A
MILLING CUTTER Type DAHM